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R | FEME| B &
150 112.2
149 111.6
148 111.0
147 110. 4
146 109.8
145 109. 2
144 108.6
143 108.0
142 107.3
141 106. 7
140 106.1
139 1056.5
138 104.9
137 104.3
136 103.7
135 103.1
134 102.5
133 101.9
132 101.3
131 100.7
130 100.1
129 99.5
128 98.9
1217 98.3
126 97.7
125 97. 1
124 96.5
123 95.9
122 95.3
121 94.7
120 94 .1 1
119 93.56
118 92.9
117 92.3 2
116 91.7
115 91.1
114 90.5
113 89.9
112 89.3
111 88.7 3
110 88. 1 4
109 87.56
108 86.9 5
107 86.3
106 85.7
105 85. 1 6
104 84.5 8
103 83.9 9
102 83.3
101 82.7 11

R | FEME| B & #
100 82.0 14 3
99 81.4 17 1
98 80.8 18 8
97 80.2 26 6
96 79. 6 32 5
95 79.0 37 9
94 78. 4 46 7
93 77.8 53 11
92 17.2 64 7
91 716. 6 71 7
90 76.0 78 10
89 75. 4 88 22
88 74.8 110 14
87 74.2 124 19
86 73.6 143 27
85 73.0 170 31
84 72. 4 201 36
83 71.8 2317 34
82 71.2 271 38
81 70. 6 309 42
80 70.0 351 41
79 69.4 392 68
78 68.8 460 67
77 68.2 527 47
76 67.6 574 75
75 67.0 649 102
74 66. 4 751 79
73 65. 8 830 101
72 65.2 931 99
71 64.6 1030 136
70 64.0 1166 124
69 63. 4 1290 131
68 62.8 1421 143
67 62.2 1564 164
66 61.6 1728 156
65 61.0 1884 162
64 60. 4 2046 178
63 59.8 2224 183
62 59.2 2407 195
61 58. 6 2602 238
60 58.0 2840 223
59 57.3 3063 234
58 56.7 3297 2562
57 56. 1 3549 244
56 55.5 3793 274
55 54.9 4067 306
54 54.3 4373 2656
53 53.7 4638 319
52 53. 1 4957 274
51 52.56 5231 324

BR | REME| B & A B
50 51.9 5565656 310
49 51.3 5865 335
48 50.7 6200 312
47 50.1 6512 319
46 49.5 6831 352
45 48.9 7183 309
44 48.3 7492 3567
43 47.17 7849 305
42 47 .1 8154 3567
41 46.5 8511 323
40 45.9 8834 322
39 45.3 9156 288
38 44.7 9444 288
37 44 .1 9732 303
36 43.5 10035 278
35 42.9 10313 284
34 42.3 10597 259
33 41.7 10856 2017
32 41.1 11063 241
31 40.5 11304 228
30 39.9 11532 231
29 39.3 11769 209
28 38.7 11978 183
217 38.1 12161 179
26 37.5 12340 146
25 36.9 12486 181
24 36.3 12667 153
23 35.7 12820 139
22 35 .1 12959 94
21 34.5 13063 119
20 33.9 13172 716
19 33.3 13248 96
18 32.7 13344 64
17 32.0 13408 62
16 31.4 13470 59
15 30.8 13529 53
14 30.2 13582 44
13 29.6 13626 37
12 29.0 13663 30
11 28. 4 13693 18
10 27.8 13711 31
9 27.2 13742 14
8 26.6 137566 17

7 26.0 13773 5
6 25. 4 13778 20
5 24.8 13798 5
4 24.2 13803 9
3 23.6

2 23.0 13812 4
1 22. 4

0 21.8 13816 29
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R | FEME| B &
200 113.8
199 113.3
198 112.8
197 112.3
196 111.8
195 111.3
194 110.8
193 110.3
192 109.7
191 109.2
190 108.7
189 108.2
188 107.7
187 107.2
186 106. 7
185 106. 2
184 105. 7
183 105. 2
182 104.7
181 104.2
180 103.7
179 103.2
178 102.7
177 102.2
176 101.7
175 101.2
174 100.7
173 100.2
172 99.6 2
171 99.1
170 98.6
169 98.1
168 97.6
167 97.1
166 96. 6
165 96. 1
164 95. 6
163 95. 1
162 94.6
161 94 .1
160 93.6
159 93. 1
158 92.6
157 92.1 4
156 91.6
155 91.1
154 90.6 5
153 90.1
152 89.5
151 89.0

R | FEME| B & #
150 88.56 6 1
149 88.0

148 87.56

147 87.0 7 1
146 86.5

145 86. 0

144 85.56 8 1
143 85.0 9 1
142 84.5 10 2
141 84.0 12 2
140 83.56 14 1
139 83.0 15 1
138 82.56 16 1
137 82.0 17 5
136 81.5 22 6
135 81.0 28 7
134 80.5 35 4
133 79.9 39 6
132 79. 4 45 5
131 78.9 50 4
130 78. 4 54 11
129 17.9 65 17
128 17. 4 82 8
127 76.9 90 23
126 76. 4 113 11
125 75.9 124 24
124 75. 4 148 26
123 74.9 174 30
122 74. 4 204 29
121 73.9 233 34
120 73. 4 267 34
119 72.9 301 36
118 12. 4 337 42
117 71.9 379 58
116 71. 4 4317 66
115 70.9 503 75
114 70. 4 578 78
113 69.8 656 98
112 69.3 754 94
111 68.8 848 95
110 68.3 943 123
109 67.8 1066 119
108 67.3 1185 142
107 66. 8 1327 141
106 66.3 1468 159
105 65. 8 1627 193
104 65. 3 1820 188
103 64.8 2008 225
102 64.3 2233 216
101 63.8 2449 249

BR | REME| B & A B
100 63.3 2698 261
99 62.8 2965 276
98 62.3 3241 308
97 61.8 3549 307
96 61.3 3856 3217
95 60.8 4183 372
94 60.3 4555 404
93 59 .7 4959 361
92 59.2 5320 387
91 58.7 5707 411
90 58.2 6118 482
89 57.17 6600 444
88 57.2 7044 497
87 56.7 7541 501
86 56.2 8042 664
85 55.7 8606 537
84 55.2 9143 625
83 54.7 9668 602
82 54.2 10270 578
81 53.7 10848 594
80 53.2 11442 622
79 52.17 12064 669
78 52.2 12733 676
117 51.7 13309 649
76 51.2 139568 639
75 50.7 14597 636
74 50.2 156233 646
73 49. 6 156879 639
72 49 .1 16518 646
71 48. 6 17164 621
70 48 .1 17785 621
69 47.6 18406 615
68 47 .1 19021 603
67 46. 6 19624 575
66 46 .1 20199 604
65 45. 6 20803 636
64 45 .1 21339 6565
63 44.6 21894 549
62 44 .1 22443 621
61 43.6 22964 483
60 43 .1 23447 496
59 42.6 23943 460
58 42 .1 24403 504
57 41.6 24907 429
56 41.1 25336 433
55 40. 6 25769 384
54 40. 1 26153 363
53 39.5 26516 3563
52 39.0 26869 345
51 38.5 27214 310

BR | REME| B #
50 38.0 27524 296
49 37.5 27820 265
48 37.0 28085 267
47 36.5 28352 255
46 36.0 28607 229
45 35.5 28836 227
44 35.0 29063 215
43 34.5 29278 181
42 34.0 29459 166
41 33.5 29625 181
40 33.0 29806 143
39 32.5 29949 121
38 32.0 30070 148
37 31.5 30218 113
36 31.0 30331 113
35 30.5 30444 92
34 29.9 30536 95
33 29. 4 30631 60
32 28.9 30691 79
31 28. 4 30770 75
30 27.9 30845 56
29 27. 4 30901 56
28 26.9 30957 45
27 26. 4 31002 46
26 25.9 31048 25
25 25. 4 31073 33
24 24.9 31106 26
23 24. 4 31132 16
22 23.9 31148 33
21 23. 4 31181 25
20 22.9 31206 18
19 22. 4 31224 18
18 21.9 31242 15
17 21.4 31257 16
16 20.9 31273 12
15 20. 4 31285 9
14 19.8 31294 5
13 19.3 31299 3
12 18.8 31302 5
11 18.3
10 17.8 31307 6
9 17.3 31313 1
8 16.8 31314 1
7 16.3 31315 1
6 15.8 31316 5
5 15.3 31321 1
4 14.8 31322 3
3 14.3
2 13.8

1 13.3
0 12.8 31325 3




W] d - ER

BR|REE g 8
200] 1031
199 102.7
198 102.2
197 101.8
196 101.4 1 1
195 100.9
194| 100.5 2 1
193] 100.1 3 1
192 99.7
191 99.2
190 98.8 4 1
189 98. 4
188 97.9
187 97.5
186 97. 1 5 1
185 96. 6
184 96.2
183 95. 8
182 95. 3 6 1
181 94.9
180 94.5
179 94.1
178 93.6
177 93.2 7 1
176 92.8
175 92.3
174 91.9 8 2
173 91.5 10 1
172 91.0
171 90.6
170 90.2 11 1
169 89.7 12 3
168 89.3
167 88.9 15 2
166 88. 4 17 1
165 88.0
164 87.6
163 87.2 18 4
162 86.7 22 1
161 86.3 23 3
160 85.9 26 2
159 85. 4 28 5
158 85.0 33 9
157 84.6 42 2
156 84. 1 44 5
155 83.7 49 7
154 83.3 56 6
153 82.8 62 3
152 82. 4 65 9
151 82.0 74 11

R | FEME| B & #
150 81.6 85 10
149 81.1 95 9
148 80.7 104 12
147 80.3 116 9
146 79.8 125 29
145 79. 4 154 16
144 79.0 170 23
143 78.5 193 25
142 78 .1 218 38
141 17.17 256 40
140 17.2 296 34
139 76.8 330 43
138 76. 4 373 51
137 75.9 424 61
136 75.5 485 70
135 75 .1 555 75
134 74 .17 630 84
133 74 .2 714 108
132 73.8 822 110
131 73. 4 932 120
130 72.9 1062 136
129 72.5 1188 180
128 72 .1 1368 171
127 71.6 15639 199
126 71.2 1738 237
125 70. 8 1975 264
124 70.3 2239 281
123 69.9 2520 307
122 69.5 2827 360
121 69. 1 3187 381
120 68.6 3568 423
119 68.2 3991 438
118 67.8 4429 480
117 67.3 4909 548
116 66.9 5457 664
115 66.5 6021 619
114 66.0 6640 646
113 65. 6 7286 671
112 65.2 7957 746
111 64.7 8703 759
110 64.3 9462 816
109 63.9 10278 8563
108 63. 4 11131 993
107 63.0 12124 1072
106 62. 6 13196 1032
105 62.2 14228 1126
104 61.7 156354 1154
103 61.3 16508 12056
102 60.9 17713 1272
101 60. 4 18985 1364

BR | REME| B & A B
100 60.0 20349 1451
99 59.6 21800 1405
98 59.1 23205 1428
97 58.7 24633 15636
96 58.3 26169 1552
95 57.8 27721 1578
94 57. 4 29299 1670
93 57.0 30969 1715
92 56.6 32684 17456
91 56. 1 34429 1897
90 55.7 36326 1846
89 55.3 38172 1823
88 54.8 39995 1857
87 54.4 41852 1881
86 54.0 43733 1999
85 53.5 45732 19438
84 53 .1 47680 2052
83 52.17 49732 2029
82 52.2 51761 2051
81 51.8 53812 2088
80 51.4 55900 2090
79 50.9 57990 2146
78 50.5 60136 2168
117 50.1 62304 2082
76 49 .17 64386 2150
75 49 .2 66536 2048
74 48.8 68584 2122
73 48 .4 70706 2091
72 47.9 72797 2136
71 47.5 74933 2178
70 47 .1 77111 20565
69 46. 6 79166 2059
68 46.2 81225 1963
67 45.8 83188 2020
66 45.3 856208 2000
65 44.9 87208 1937
64 44.5 890145 1881
63 44 .1 91026 1837
62 43.6 92863 1854
61 43.2 94717 1769
60 42.8 96486 1622
59 42.3 98108 1674
58 41.9 99782 1633
57 41.5| 101415 1574
56 41.0| 102989 1532
55 40.6| 104521 1419
54 40.2| 105940 1386
53 39.7| 107326 1360
52 39.3| 108686 1282
51 38.9| 109968 1269

BR | REME| B A %
50 38.4| 111237 1248
49 38.0| 112485 1081
48 37.6| 113566 1070
47 37.2| 114636 930
46 36.7| 115566 913
45 36.3| 116479 891
44 35.9| 117370 847
43 35.4| 118217 763
42 35.0| 118980 731
41 34.6| 119711 675
40 34.1| 120386 579
39 33.7| 1209656 608
38 33.3| 121573 550
37 32.8| 122123 537
36 32.4| 122660 491
35 32.0| 1231561 426
34 31.6| 123577 429
33 31.1| 124006 349
32 30.7| 124355 326
31 30.3| 124681 3562
30 29.8| 125033 308
29 29.4| 125341 280
28 29.0| 125621 237
27 28.5| 1256858 242
26 28.1| 126100 193
25 27.7| 126293 199
24 27.2| 126492 173
23 26.8| 126665 170
22 26.4| 126835 125
21 25.9| 126960 154
20 25.5| 127114 103
19 25.1| 127217 124
18 24.7| 127341 89
17 24.2| 127430 12
16 23.8| 127502 55
15 23.4| 127557 58
14 22.9| 127615 59
13 22.5| 127674 42
12 221 127716 35
11 21.6| 1277561 33
10 21.2| 127784 30

9 20.8| 127814 17
8 20.3| 127831 23
7 19.9| 1278564 12
6 19.5| 127866 9
5 19.1| 127875 1
4 18.6| 127876 18
3 18.2| 127894 1
2 17.8 127895 4
1 17.3

0 16.9 127899 61




